IEC-G102-BPシリーズ
ハードウェアバイパス付き2ポートギガビット産業用侵入防止システム（IPS）デバイス
機能とメリット
• IPS/IDS付き産業用超小型セキュリティボックス
• ホワイトリストコントロールによる細かいポリシー実施
• 単一障害点やトラフィックの過負荷を防ぐLANバイパス設計
• ネットワークへの影響がないBITW（Bump In The Wire）実装

注文情報
Model Name 10/100/1000BaseT(x)
Ports, RJ45 Connector SDC Manageable Automatic Pattern
Update
Manual Pattern
Update Operating Temp.
IEC-G102-BP-Pro 2 Yes Yes Yes -10 to 60°C
IEC-G102-BP-Pro-T 2 Yes Yes Yes -40 to 75°C
IEC-G102-BP-SA 2 No No Yes -10 to 60°C
IEC-G102-BP-SA-T 2 No No Yes -40 to 75°C
アクセサリー（別売）
License Model
IEC-Renew-1Y 1-year 1 node IEC renewal license
IEC-Renew-2Y 2-year 1 node IEC renewal license
IEC-Renew-4Y 4-year 1 node IEC renewal license
SDC-25-1Y 1-year 25 nodes SDC license
SDC-25-3Y 3-year 25 nodes SDC license
SDC-25-5Y 5-year 25 nodes SDC license
SDC-50-1Y 1-year 50 nodes SDC license
SDC-50-3Y 3-year 50 nodes SDC license
SDC-50-5Y 5-year 50 nodes SDC license
SDC-100-1Y 1-year 100 nodes SDC license
SDC-100-3Y 3-year 100 nodes SDC license
SDC-100-5Y 5-year 100 nodes SDC license
SDC-150-1Y 1-year 150 nodes SDC license
SDC-150-3Y 3-year 150 nodes SDC license
SDC-150-5Y 5-year 150 nodes SDC license
SDC-200-1Y 1-year 200 nodes SDC license
SDC-200-3Y 3-year 200 nodes SDC license
SDC-200-5Y 5-year 200 nodes SDC license
SDC-Add-4Q 1-year 1 node add-on SDC license
Storage Kits
ABC-02-USB Configuration backup and restoration tool, firmware upgrade, and log file storage tool for managed
Ethernet switches and routers, 0 to 60°C operating temperature